Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Efkhart, IN 46515
USA

-3 Hay '

Sales ID S2177273

ISATA
ISC24RWM
SGC005694
W1XBE33YONN204153

| RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

5411 8 1-356 W
ALVARADO, TX 76009
USA

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

SHADOW-CHAM

ADMIRAL
4028-3
361-4

10017
8047-1
RVIA |
FREIGHT
TOLLS

DECOR

SHADOW CABINETRY-CHAMPAGNE INTERIOR

ADMIRAL BLUE FULL BODY PAINT

CAB-OVER BUNK

WINEGARD IN-MOTION T4 SATELLITE (DIEH 3D-
HD, DIRECTV SD, (DISH SD-HD, DIRECTV SD,

BELLTV SD-HD) ‘

3.2KW ONAN DIESEL GENERATOR IPO 3.6KW LP

POWERED THEATER SEATS
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

IPO DINETTE

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,792.50

$8,175.00
$3,592.50
$0.00
$2,072.00
$37.00

$190,627.50

$15,669.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGSGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP ANDJOR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OSLIGATION.



