Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S2177273

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

ISATA

ISC24RWM

SGC005694

W1X8E33Y0NN204153 VIN NO::

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST 5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
SHADOW-CHAM	SHADOW CABINETRY-CHAMPAGNE INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
ADMIRAL	ADMIRAL BLUE FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$0.00
4028-3	CAB-OVER BUNK	1.00	\$0.00
361-4	WINEGARD IN-MOTION T4 SATELLITE (DISH SD- HD, DIRECTV SD, (DISH SD-HD, DIRECTV SD, BELLTV SD-HD)	1.00	\$1,792.50
10017	3.2KW ONAN DIESEL GENERATOR IPO 3.6KW LP	1.00	\$8,175.00
8047-1	POWERED THEATER SEATS IPO DINETTE	1.00	\$3,592.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,072.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$190,627.50	\$15,669.00	\$206,296.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.